## K21000071826

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Add	ress)	
·	,	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(Add	ress)	
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Nam	ne)
(Doc	ument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	0011111000	
<b></b>		
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	

Office Use Only



500367921535

06/17/21--01008--010 \*\*25.00



To: Florida Department of State Division of Corporations.

I attach the changes made to the company Romero Dinora Consulting, Inc LLC.

Annex money order with the payment of the corresponding fees.

Sincerely,

Dingra<sub>n</sub>Rømero

Écntact phone: 7867186181

address: 5660 nw 115 ct. apt 210, Doral Fl. 33178

## COVER LETTER

TO:

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			
	DINORA CONSULTING, INC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	DINORA R ROMERO		
		Name of Person	<del></del>
	ROMERO DINORA CON	SULTING, INC	
		Firm/Company	<del></del>
	5660 NW 115TH CT APT	210	
		Address	
	DORAL, FL 33178		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	DINORAROMERO@HOT		
For further information c	E-mail address: ( oncerning this matter, please c	to be used for future annual report not all:	ancation)
DINORA R ROMERO		786 718-6181	
Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytir	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Registration		<u>Street Address:</u> Registration So	ection
Division of C	Corporations	Division of Co	rporations
P.O. Box 632		The Centre of 2415 N. Monr.	Tallahassee oe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee.	にに フムンチサ	ZTIJ IN. MIUIII	OF CHECK CHIEF NIV

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

( <u>Name of the Limited Li</u> (A F	iability Company as Iorida Limited Liabili	it now appears on our records.) ty Company)	l		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabil Florida document number 121000071826	ity Company were	filed on 02/11/2021		and assi	gned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ig:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	limited liability	company here:			
The annual was the distinguishable and matrix the wests	et incloset Ciability C.	one on " the decimation " LC"	or the abbres	<u>دے</u> ایات اہمانیان	Ċ"
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	*/	60 NW 115TH CT APT 210		=	
	D	DRAL, FL 33178			. •-
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	56	60 NW 115TH CT APT 210	 	MH 11: 24	•
Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company da document number 1.21000071826  Immendment is submitted to amend the following:  Tamending name, enter the new name of the limited liability name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability new principal offices address, if applicable:  Cipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)  The new mailing address, if applicable:  Ling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)  Tamending the registered agent and/or registered office trand/or the new registered office address here:  Name of New Registered Agent:  DINORA R RO	<u>D</u>	DRAL, FL 33178			
agent and/or the new registered office address he			ie name o	f the new	regis
	5660 NW 115TH C	T APT 210			-
	VAR A I	Enter Florida street address	33179		
Ļ	OORAL	Flor	ida <u>33178</u>		

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

ROMERO DINORA CONSULTING, INC.

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	DINORA R ROMERO	5660 NW 115TH CT APT 210. DORAL, FL 33178	: □Add
		<del> </del>	□Remove
			Change
			□Add
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Remove
			Remove
		<u> </u>	ÖAdd 
			□Add
			Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			Remove
			Change

							<del></del>
			<del></del>				
		<del>,</del> . <del></del>			•	_	
				<u></u>	_		
						,	n.*
		•••					279.1
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>		<u></u> .
							<u> </u>
						: <del>.</del>	<del></del>
	<del></del>			<del></del>		53.1	<del></del>
	<del></del>			<del>-</del> -	<del>-</del>		
<u> </u>		- <del></del> -					
						<u></u>	
	-	•					
fective date, if other the neffective date is listed, the	an the date of (	filing:			(optic	onal)	. O = 7.
<u>ite:</u> If the date inserted in	n this block does:	not meet the ap	plicable statute	ing or more than ry filing requi	90 days after rements, this	tiling.) P s date wi	ursuant to 605.0 ill not be listed
cument's effective date of	on the Department	t of State's reco	rds.				
ecord specifies a delayed	Affirmation data. Inc.	u nat an affactis	m tima at 12:0	il a m. on the	earlier of: (h	) The C	Mih dav after t
is filed.	effective date, bu	n not an effective	re time, at 12.0	or a.m. on the	arner or. (o	, 1110	, wan any arre-
W.N. 0.4		2021					
		· 2021	·				
ted		(1)					
ited		of a member or					